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FALL 2021 SEMESTER
August Syllabi for Fall 2020 Courses published in Sakai

MMin New Student Deadline FA-20A

August 30 Monday Classes begin

Opening Convocation 11:30am

September Holds in Accounts

4-6 Sat - Monday Labor Day Weekend
7 Tuesday Classes Resume, Last Day to Drop/Add, 100% refund ends
9 Thursday Count Day (Calendar Day 11)
13 Monday Grade Checkpoint #1, beginning of week 3
27 Monday Grade Checkpoint #2, beginning of week 5

October 11 Monday Last Day to withdraw "W" fully from Kuyper
15 Friday courses published in Sakai for FA-20B

October 18 Monday FA-20A Classes End
19-22 Tuesday - Friday Fall Break – no Kuyper classes
25 Monday FA-20B Classes Begin

Winter 2021 Course Registration Closes

November 24-26 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Break - no classes
29 Monday Classes resume

December 3 Monday Global Awareness Day 9:30am - 12:00pm
Donor Holiday Dinner
Donor Holiday Dinner
Syllabi for Winter 2021 Courses Published to Sakai

December 15 Wednesday FA-20B Classes End
16 Thursday Semester break begins
20 Monday Final Grades due for Fall Semester

WINTER 2022 SEMESTER

January 10 Monday Classes begin
18 Last day to add/drop classses
20 Count Date
24 WI-21A Grade Checkpoint #1 (Early Alert Grades Calculated in Sakai)

February 25 WI-21A Classes End

February 28 thru March 4 Spring Break
March 7 WI-21B Classes Begin

18 Last business day for 100% refunds; WI-21B Grade Checkpoint #1
April 15-18 Friday - Monday Easter Break
April 26 Tuesday WI-21B Classes End 
May 3 Tuesday Final Grades Due

SUMMER SESSIONS
May 2 Monday Summer Session A begins
June 17 Friday Summer Session A Ends 
June 20-24 Monday - Friday Summer Break for courses
June 27 Monday Summer Session B begins
August 12 Friday Summer Session B ends


